6:30 pm
7 pm
7:20
8 pm
8:30

8:40 pm

6:30 pm
7 pm
7:20
8 pm
8:30

8:40 pm

Huntington Development Review Board
4930 Main Road
Huntington, Vermont 05462

AGENDA
April 12,2016

Site Visit: 111 Maple Ridge Lane (Jedediah Randall)

Public Comment

Minutes of March 8, 2016

Jedediah Randall, 111 Maple Ridge Lane - Off Bridge Street)

Conditional Use and Site Plan Review — commercial vehicle repair garage
Continuation Conditional Use Amendment Review

Jeff Palin Main Road (fka Huntington Garage)

Member Business

Mail

Adjourn

Huntington Development Review Board
4930 Main Road
Huntington, Vermont 05462

AGENDA
April 12,2016

Site Visit: 111 Maple Ridge Lane (Jedediah Randall)

Public Comment

Minutes of March 8, 2016

Jedediah Randall, 111 Maple Ridge Lane - Off Bridge Street)

Conditional Use and Site Plan Review — commercial vehicle repair garage
Continuation Conditional Use Amendment Review

Jeff Palin Main Road (fka Huntington Garage)

Member Business

Mail

Adjourn



